
1 of 10 

tcr parts list 

Large 
Capacity 

TCR Parts 
List 

10 Ton & 25 Ton Capacity 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Code, Lot and Serial Number 

EFFECTIVE:  May 10, 2006

WARNING 

This equipment should not be installed, operated or
maintained by any person who has not read and
understood all the contents of this manual.  Failure to read 
and comply with the contents of this manual can result in
serious bodily injury or death, and/or property damage. 



2 of 10 

 
TCR10000 

 



3 of 10 

Figure 
Number Name Part Number

Parts 
Per 

Hoist

1A METAL BUSHING TCR426305J90 1 

1B DU BUSHING TCR130212012 1 

1C O-RING TCR131101012 1 

2 O-RING TCR131103035 1 

3 HEX.SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 
M5X12 9091226 4 

4 VALVE BODY TCR426301A50 1 

5 O-RING TCR131151015 1 

6 VALVE BUSHING TCR426301A60 1 

7 THROTTLE VALVE TCR426301A70 1 

9 VALVE SHAFT LEVER TCR426301J80 1 

10 VALVE BODY PACKING TCR136102097 1 

11 HEX.SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 
M8X25 9091273 4 

12 THROTTLE VALVE SPRING TCR130802270 2 

13 SPRING GUIDE TCR426301G20 2 

14 RETAINER CLIP TCR130307011 2 

15 SPRING THRUST PLATE TCR426301R80 2 

16 PISTON TCR426301F80 2 

17 O-RING TCR131151028 2 

18 VALVE CAP TCR426301B30 2 

19 O-RING TCR131103033 2 

20 O-RING TCR131151006 2 

21 HEX.SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 
M6X20 9091250 8 

22 CAP COVER TCR426301C80 2 

23 O-RING TCR131103026 2 

24 THROTTLE VALVE SPRING (L) TCR130802271 2 

25 SPRING SEAT TCR426301B50 2 

26 SPRING SEAT SHAFT TCR426301B60 2 

27 WASHER MCR136102095 2 

28 HEX. NUT M6 9158703 2 

29 HEX.SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 
M5X35 9091232 8 

30 ELEMENT HOLDER TCR426221G50 2 

31 ELEMENT MCR136302010 2 

32 PACKING TCR136102094 4 

34 JOINT (ELBOW) TCR135108102 1 

34A JOINT (STRAIGHT) TCR135108103 2 

35 HEX.SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 
M5X10 9091225 1 

40 LIMIT VALVE SHAFT TCR426305T70 1 

41 FLAT WASHER M12 9012515 1 

Figure 
Number Name Part Number

Parts 
Per 

Hoist

42 RETAINING RING 9047112 1 

43 HEX NUT M8 9093424 1 

44 LIMIT VALVE SHAFT WASHER TCR426305V30 1 

45 VALVE SHAFT THRUST PLATE TCR426305G80 1 

60 PENDANT VALVE CP AH420215VBC 1 

 60A THROTTLE VALVE AH420215VB0 2 

 60B PUSH ROD AH420215VC0 2 

 60C O-RING AH131118012 2 

 60D O-RING AH131117013 2 

 60E PENDANT VALVE BODY CP AH420215VRB 1 

 60EA PENDANT VALVE BODY AH420215VR0 1 

 60EB BUSHING AH420214VF0 2 

 60F O-RING AH131103016 2 

 60G SPRING PIN 4.5X32 9148160 2 

 60H PENDANT VALVE LEVER AH420210VH0 2 

 60J VALVE SPRING AH130802030 2 

 60K PENDANT VALVE CAP AH420214V10 2 

 60L O-RING TCR131103022 2 

 60M RETAINING RING AH130303004 2 

 62 JOINT TCR135108103 3 

63 HINGE SCREW M6X30 9044403 1 

64 HEX. NUT M6 9093420 1 

65 PENDANT HOSE CP 60850 1 

 65A HOSE TCR137225020 1 

 65B TUBE BLACK TCR137208020 FT 

 65C TUBE RED TCR137209020 FT 

 65D TUBE WHITE TCR137210020 FT 

 65E STRAIN RELIEF ES625003 FT 

 65F S TYPE WIRE TCR130802081 1 

66 PENDANT HOSE CP 60851 1 

 66B HOSE 9013141 3@FT

 66C TUBE FITTING AH137291310 3 

 66D STRAIGHT CONNECTOR 9013151 2 

 66E ELBOW CONNECTOR 9013152 1 

 65E STRAIN RELIEF ES625003 FT 

 65F S TYPE WIRE TCR130802081 1 

70 FRONT PLATE TCR426301K70 1 

71 BEARING 6007ZZ 9000507 2 

72 ROTOR TCR426301K40 1 

73 RETAINING RING 9047120 1 

74 RETAINING RING 9047135 1 

75 BRAKE WHEEL KEY TCR130408110 1 

TCR10000C2/P2 



4 of 10 

Figure 
Number Name Part Number

Parts 
Per 

Hoist

76 VANE TCR137102012 8 

77 CYLINDER TCR426301K50 1 

78 REAR PLATE TCR426301K20 1 

79 CYLINDER KNOCK TCR130402008 1 

80 CASE TCR426307K80 1 

81 MOTOR COVER TCR426307N30 1 

82 O RING TCR131103063 1 

83 O RING TCR131103064 1 

84 BRAKE VALVE TCR426301W30 2 

85 O RING TCR131103007 2 

86 BRAKE VALVE SPRING TCR130802272 2 

87 BRAKE SHIFTER (M) TCR426301W80 1 

88 BEARING TCR130116011 2 

89 BRAKE DISC TCR426301P30 1 

90 SHIFTER SPRING TCR130802273 1 

91 SHIFTER SPRING SEAT TCR426301W70 1 

92 BRAKE SHIFTER TCR426301W90 1 

93 BRAKE PISTON TCR426301Q70 1 

94 O RING TCR131101077 1 

95 BRAKE SPRING (S) TCR130802274 1 

96 BRAKE SPRING (L) TCR130802275 1 

97 BRAKE SPRING SEAT TCR426301B70 1 

98 BRAKE CASE TCR426307P20 1 

99 HEX.SOCKET SET SCREW M10X35 TCR132310035 1 

100 HEX.NUT M10 TCR426301Q90 1 

101 HEX.SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 
M10X85 90912140 4 

102 SILENCER TCR137402046 1 

103 EXHAUST COVER TCR426301Q60 1 

105 HEX.SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 
M6X14 9091248 4 

106 EXHAUST COVER SHAFT TCR426301U90 1 

107 O RING TCR131103004 2 

108 O RING TCR131101004 2 

110 COUPLING TCR426301L20 1 

111 PINION TCR426301L30 1 

112 FIRST IDLE GEAR TCR426301L80 3 

113 NEEDLE BEARING TCR130131220 3 

114 FIRST FRAME TCR426301M10 1 

115 BEARING 9000110 1 

116 FIRST IDLE GEAR SHAFT TCR426301M20 3 

117 FIRST INTERNAL GEAR TCR426301L90 1 

Figure 
Number Name Part Number

Parts 
Per 

Hoist

118 CONED DISK SPRING TCR426301L50 1 

119 SECOND IDLE GEAR TCR426301M40 3 

120 NEEDLE BEARING TCR130132520 3 

121 SECOND FRAME TCR426301M70 1 

122 SECOND IDLE GEAR SHAFT TCR426301M50 3 

123 SECOND INTERNAL GEAR TCR426301M60 1 

124 BEARING TCR130116024 2 

125 INTERNAL GEAR SPACER TCR426301K60 1 

126 THIRD IDLE GEAR TCR426301N40 3 

127 NEEDLE BEARING TCR130132530 3 

128 THIRD FRAME TCR426301N70 1 

129 BEARING 9000502 1 

130 RETAINING RING 9047232 1 

131 THIRD IDLE GEAR SHAFT TCR426301N50 3 

132 THIRD INTERNAL GEAR TCR426301N60 1 

133 GEAR CASE TCR426301N80 1 

134 SPRING PIN 8X20 91481117 6 

135 BRAND NAME PLATE - H'TON 80103 1 

136 RIVET NO.0X3.2 MCR133001110 8 

137 GEAR COVER TCR426301N20 1 

138 BEARING 9000202 1 

139 O RING TCR131117166 1 

140 HEX. SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 
M10X25 9091294 6 

141 NAME PLATE 10 TON 80104 1 

145 LOAD SHEAVE TCR426301R20 1 

146 CHAIN GUIDE TCR426301R30 1 

147 BEARING 9000915 1 

148 O RING TCR131103063 1 

149 CHAIN GUIDE COVER TCR426301U80 1 

150 BEARING 9001015 1 

151 KNOCK PIN TCR426301L60 3 

152 CHAIN SEPARATOR TCR426303R40 1 

153 CHAIN SEPARATOR PIN TCR426301U40 1 

154 MIDDLE PLATE (G) TCR426303C60 1 

155 MIDDLE PLATE (M) TCR426303C70 1 

156 HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 
M16X170 90912145 5 

157 SPRING WASHER M16 9012715 5 

158 HEX. NUT M16 9093439 5 

159 LIMIT LEVER U TCR426303R60 1 

160 LIMIT LEVER D TCR426303AC0 1 

164 CONTROL LEVER TCR426303L70 1 

TCR10000C2/P2 



5 of 10 

Figure 
Number Name Part Number

Parts 
Per 

Hoist

165 HOOK CP TCR426303S2B 2 

 165B HOOK SAFETY CLAW TCR420890P10 1 

 165C HOOK SPRING TCR130802046 1 

 165D SPRING PIN 3X24 TCR130603024 1 

166 HOOK END PIECE TCR426303AH0 1 

167 HANGER PIN TCR426303AG0 2 

168 WASHER TCR426303R50 2 

169 U NUT  M16 9098516 2 

170 SPRING WASHER M16 9012715 2 

171 HEX. SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 
M12X60 90912120 2 

172 CHAIN SET PLATE TCR426303X40 1 

173 CHAIN SET PLATE SHAFT TCR426301X50 2 

174 SPLIT PIN 5X35 9009445 3 

175 HEX. SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 
M10X130 90912141 1 

176 U NUT  M10 9098508 1 

177 PLAIN WASHER  M10 9012514 1 

178 CHAIN SET SPINDLE TCR426303X60 1 

179 CHAIN END CONNECTOR TCR426301X70 1 

180 CHAIN END PIN TCR426301X80 1 

181 SPLIT PIN 4X32 9009436 1 

182 LOAD CHAIN LCTCR10000 FT 

190 FREE CHAIN WHEEL TCR426303U20 1 

191 FREE WHEEL PIN TCR426303AJ0 1 

192 YOKE TCR426303Y60 1 

193 HOOK SLIDE RING TCR426303X90 1 

194 NEEDLE BEARING TCR130134020 4 

195 SEAL TCR131212040 2 

196 THRUST BEARING TCR130121114 1 

197 HEX. SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 
M16X75 90912144 2 

198 SPRING WASHER M16 9012715 2 

199 HEX. NUT M16 9093439 2 

210 DOMED CAP NUT  M10 9158705 1 

220 S TYPE WIRE TCR130802081 2 

221R RED CORD 9013102 FT 

221W WHITE CORD 9013101 FT 

222 GRIP (W) AH136602625 1 

223 GRIP (R) AH136602626 1 

224 HANDLE AH136602627 1 

Figure 
Number Name Part Number

Parts 
Per 

Hoist

225 HEX. SOCKET HEAD CAP PLUG TCR134901002 1 

226 HEX. SOCKET HEAD CAP PLUG TCR420875BJ0 2 

300 CHAMBER CAP TCR426307AL0 1 

301 HEX.SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 
M6X14 9091248 4 

302 O RING TCR131103063 1 

303 O RING MCR131103051 1 

304 O RING TCR131103005 5 

305 VALVE BOX TCR426307AM0 1 

306 LIMIT SPOOL TCR426307AN0 1 

307 LIMIT SPOOL BUSHING TCR426307AP0 1 

308 BOX COVER TCR426307AQ0 1 

309 LIMIT RETAINER TCR426307AR0 1 

310 ADJUST COVER TCR426307AS0 1 

311 SPRING SEAT TCR426307Z50 1 

312 SPRING 13X64X2 TCR130802276 1 

313 LIMIT GASKET TCR136102170 1 

314 HEX. SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 
M5X40 9091233 4 

315 HEX. SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW  
M5X14 9091227 8 

316 HEX. SOCKET SET SCREW M6X25 TCR132306025 1 

317 HEX. NUT  M6 9043904 1 

318 O-RING TCR131103022 6 

319 PARALLEL PIN  4X10 TCR130406005 3 

320 RETAINING RING 9047232 1 

TCR10000C2/P2 



6 of 10 

 
TCR25000 



7 of 10 

 

Figure 
Number Name Part Number

Parts 
Per 

Hoist
1A METAL BUSHING TCR426305J90 1 
1B DU BUSHING TCR130212012 1 
1C O RING TCR131101012 1 
2 O RING TCR131103035 1 
3 HEX.SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 

M5X12 9091226 4 
4 VALVE BODY TCR426301A50 1 
5 O RING TCR131151015 1 
6 VALVE BUSHING TCR426301A60 1 
7 THROTTLE VALVE TCR426301A70 1 
9 VALVE SHAFT LEVER TCR426301J80 1 

10 VALVE BODY PACKING TCR136102097 1 
11 HEX.SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 

M8X25 9091273 4 
12 THROTTLE VALVE SPRING (S) TCR130802270 2 
13 SPRING GUIDE (S) TCR426301G20 2 
14 RETAINER CLIP TCR130307011 2 
15 SPRING THRUST PLATE TCR426301R80 2 
16 PISTON TCR426301F80 2 
17 O RING TCR131151028 2 
18 VALVE CAP TCR426301B30 2 
19 O RING TCR131103033 2 
20 O RING TCR131151006 2 
21 HEX.SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 

M6X20 9091250 8 
22 CAP COVER TCR426301C80 2 
23 O RING TCR131103026 2 
24 THROTTLE VALVE SPRING (L) TCR130802271 2 
25 SPRING SEAT TCR426301B50 2 
26 SPRING SEAT SHAFT TCR426301B60 2 
27 WASHER MCR136102095 2 
28 HEX. NUT M6 9158703 2 
29 HEX.SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 

M5X35 9091232 8 
30 ELEMENT HOLDER TCR426221G50 2 
31 ELEMENT MCR136302010 2 
32 PACKING TCR136102094 4 
33 JOINT (STRAIGHT) TCR135108103 2 
34 JOINT (ELBOW)  TCR135108102 1 
35 HEX.SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 

M5X10 9091225 1 
40 LIMIT VALVE SHAFT TCR426305T70 1 
41 FLAT WASHER  M12 9012515 1 
42 RETAINING RING 9047112 1 
43 HEX. NUT M8 9093424 1 
44 LIMIT VALVE SHAFT WASHER TCR426305V30 1 

Figure 
Number Name Part Number

Parts 
Per 

Hoist
45 VALVE SHAFT THRUST PLATE TCR426305G80 1 
60 PENDANT VALVE CP AH420215VBC 1 

 60A THROTTLE VALVE AH420215VB0 2 

 60B PUSH ROD AH420215VC0 2 

 60C O-RING AH131118012 2 

 60D O-RING AH131117013 2 

 60E PENDANT VALVE BODY CP AH420215VRB 1 

 60EA PENDANT VALVE BODY AH420215VR0 1 

 60EB BUSHING AH420214VF0 2 

 60F O-RING AH131103016 2 

 060G SPRING PIN 4.5X32 9148160 2 

 60H PENDANT VALVE LEVER AH420210VH0 2 

 60J VALVE SPRING AH130802030 2 

 60K PENDANT VALVE CAP AH420214V10 2 

 60L O-RING TCR131103022 2 

 60M RETAINING RING AH130303004 2 

62 JOINT TCR135108103 3 

63 HINGE SCREW  M6X30 9044403 1 

64 HEX. NUT  M6 9093420 1 

65 PENDANT HOSE CP  60850 1 

 65A HOSE  TCR137225020 FT 

 65B TUBE BLACK 8X6X2M TCR137208020 FT 

 65C TUBE RED 8X6X2M  TCR137209020 FT 

 65D TUBE WHITE 8X6X2M  TCR137210020 FT 

 65E STRAIN RELIEF ES625003 FT 

65F S TYPE WIRE TCR130802081 1 

66 PENDANT HOSE CP 60851 1 

 66B HOSE  9013141 3@FT 

 66C TUBE FITTING  AH137291310 3  

 66E JOINT (ELBOW)  9013152 1 

 66D JOINT (STRAIGHT)  9013151 2 

 65E STRAIN RELIEF ES625003 FT 

 65F S TYPE WIRE TCR130802081 1 

70 FRONT PLATE TCR426301K70 1 

71 BEARING 9000507 2 

72 ROTOR TCR426301K40 1 

73 RETAINING RING 9047120 1 

74 RETAINING RING 9047135 1 

75 BRAKE WHEEL KEY TCR130408110 1 

76 VANE TCR137102012 8 

77 CYLINDER TCR426301K50 1 

78 REAR PLATE TCR426301K20 1 

79 CYLINDER KNOCK TCR130402008 1 

80 CASE TCR426307K80 1 

TCR25000C2/P2 



8 of 10 

Figure 
Number Name Part Number

Parts 
Per 

Hoist
81 MOTOR COVER TCR426307N30 1 

82 O RING TCR131103063 2 

83 O RING TCR131103064 1 

84 BRAKE VALVE TCR426301W30 2 

85 O RING TCR131103007 2 

86 BRAKE VALVE SPRING TCR130802272 2 

87 BRAKE SHIFTER (M) TCR426301W80 1 

88 BEARING TCR130116011 2 

89 BRAKE DISC TCR426301P30 1 

90 SHIFTER SPRING TCR130802273 1 

91 SHIFTER SPRING SEAT TCR426301W70 1 

92 BRAKE SHIFTER (S) TCR426301W90 1 

93 BRAKE PISTON TCR426301Q70 1 

94 O RING TCR131101077 1 

95 BRAKE SPRING (S) TCR130802274 1 

96 BRAKE SPRING (L) TCR130802275 1 

97 BRAKE SPRING SEAT TCR426301B70 1 

98 BRAKE CASE TCR426307P20 1 

99 HEX.SOCKET SET SCREW M10X35 TCR132310035 1 

100 HEX.NUT M10 TCR426301Q90 1 

101 HEX.SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 
M10X85 90912140 4 

102 SILENCER TCR137402046 1 

103 EXHAUST COVER TCR426301Q60 1 

105 HEX.SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 
M6X14 9091248 4 

106 EXHAUST COVER SHAFT TCR426301U90 1 

107 O RING TCR131103004 2 

108 O RING TCR131101004 2 

110 COUPLING TCR426305L20 1 

111 PINION TCR426305L30 1 

112 FIRST IDLE GEAR TCR426305L80 3 

113 NEEDLE BEARING TCR130131220 3 

114 FIRST FRAME TCR426305M10 1 

115 BEARING TCR130116011 1 

116 FIRST IDLE GEAR SHAFT TCR426305M20 3 

117 FIRST INTERNAL GEAR TCR426305L90 1 

118 CONED DISK SPRING TCR426305L40 1 

119 SECOND IDLE GEAR TCR426301M40 3 

120 NEEDLE BEARING TCR130132520 3 

121 SECOND FRAME TCR426301M70 1 

122 SECOND IDLE GEAR SHAFT TCR426301M50 3 

123 SECOND INTERNAL GEAR TCR426301M60 1 

124 BEARING TCR130116024 2 

125 INTERNAL GEAR SPACER TCR426301K60 1 

Figure 
Number Name Part Number

Parts 
Per 

Hoist
126 THIRD IDLE GEAR TCR426301N40 3 

127 NEEDLE BEARING TCR130132530 3 

128 THIRD FRAME TCR426305N71 1 

129 PINION SPACER TCR426305AD0 1 

131 THIRD IDLE GEAR SHAFT TCR426301N50 3 

132 THIRD INTERNAL GEAR TCR426301N60 1 

133 THIRD INTERNAL GEAR SPACER TCR426305N91 1 

134 LAST IDLE GEAR TCR426305V41 3 

135 NEEDLE BEARING TCR130132130 6 

137 LAST FRAME TCR426305V62 1 

138 BEARING 9000107 1 

139 BEARING 9000502 1 

140 PARALLEL PIN  4X10 TCR130406005 3 

141 LAST IDLE GEAR SHAFT TCR426305V71 3 

142 LAST INTERNAL GEAR TCR426305V81 1 

143 BEARING 9001212 2 

144 BEARING 9000924 1 

145 KNOCK PIN TCR426305L61 6 

146 GEAR CASE TCR426305N80 1 

147 SPRING PIN 8X20 91481117 3 

148 INTERNAL GEAR KEY TCR130408111 1 

149 BRAND NAME PLATE 80103 1 

150 RIVET NO.0X3.2 MCR133001110 8 

151 GEAR COVER TCR426305N20 1 

152 BEARING 9000202 1 

153 HEX. SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 
M10X25 9091294 6 

154 NAME PLATE 25TON 80105 1 

155 HEX. SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 
M16X70 90912143 6 

156 HEX. SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 
M16X35 90912142 5 

160 LOAD SHEAVE TCR426305R22 1 

161 SIDE PLATE (M) TCR426305D50 1 

162 SIDE PLATE (G) TCR426305D61 1 

163 BEARING 6220DDU 90010xx 1 

164 CHAIN SEPARATOR TCR426305R40 1 

165 SPRING PIN 12X45 91481168 2 

166 HEX. SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 
M24X90 90912146 2 

167 SPRING WASHER M24 NARROW 9012719 4 

168 HEX. NUT M24 9093445 2 

169 O-RING TCR131103195 1 

170 CHAIN SET SPINDLE TCR426305X60 1 

171 HEX. NUT M24 9043911 1 

172 SPRING WASHER M24 9012719 1 

TCR25000 



9 of 10 

Figure 
Number Name Part Number

Parts 
Per 

Hoist
173 WASHER M20 9012519 1 

174 LIMIT LEVER THRUST PLATE TCR426305W60 1 

175 LIMIT LEVER TCR426305R61 1 

176 DU BUSHING TCR130220025 1 

177 HEX. SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 
M10X15 9091292 1 

178 CONTROL LEVER TCR426305L70 1 

179 LOAD CHAIN LCTCR25000 FT 

180 HOOK CP TCR426305S2B 2 

 180B HOOK SAFETY CLAW TCR420745P10 1 

 180C HOOK SPRING TCR130802060 1 

 180D HEX. SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 
M8X45 9091277 1 

 180E U NUT M8 9098506 1 

181 CHAIN END PIN TCR426305X81 1 

182 WASHER M24 9012521 3 

183 WASHER M20 9012519 1 

184 U NUT M-20 9098520 1 

185 GEAR COVER PACKING TCR136102100 1 

186 INTERNAL GEAR PACKING (N) TCR136102139 1 

190 FREE CHAIN WHEEL TCR426305U20 1 

191 YOKE TCR426305Y60 2 

192 BEARING TCR130125220 2 

193 OIL SEAL TCR131203150 2 

194 THRUST BEARING TCR130121220 1 

195 HOOK THRUST RING TCR426305X90 1 

196 HEX. SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 
M24X90 90912146 2 

197 SPRING WASHER M24 NARROW 9012719 4 

198 HEX. NUT M24 9093445 2 

201 LIMIT ROLLER TCR426305F20 1 

202 LIMIT SPACER TCR426305F30 1 

203 HEX. BOLT M12X50 9093374 1 

204 PLAIN WASHER  M12 9012515 1 

205 HEX. NUT M12 9093433 1 

206 SPRING WASHER M12 9012713 1 

208 LIMIT LEVER (D) TCR426305AC0 1 

210 DOMED CAP NUT  M10 9158705 1 

220 S TYPE WIRE TCR130802081 2 

221R THROTTLE VALVE CHANGE CORD - 
RED 9013102 6 

221W THROTTLE VALVE CHANGE CORD - 
WHITE 9013101 6 

222 GRIP (W) AH136602625 1 

223 GRIP (R) AH136602626 1 

224 HANDLE AH136602627 1 

225 HEX. SOCKET HEAD CAP PLUG TCR134901002 1 

Figure 
Number Name Part Number

Parts 
Per 

Hoist
226 HEX. SOCKET HEAD CAP PLUG TCR420875BJ0 2 

300 CHAMBER CAP TCR426307AL0 1 

301 HEX.SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 
M6X14 9091248 4 

302 O RING TCR131103063 1 

303 O RING MCR131103051 1 

304 O RING TCR131103005 5 

305 VALVE BOX TCR426307AM0 1 

306 LIMIT SPOOL TCR426307AN0 1 

307 LIMIT SPOOL BUSHING TCR426307AP0 1 

308 BOX COVER TCR426307AQ0 1 

309 LIMIT RETAINER TCR426307AR0 1 

310 ADJUST COVER TCR426307AS0 1 

311 SPRING SEAT TCR426307Z50 1 

312 SPRING 13X64X2 TCR130802276 1 

313 LIMIT GASKET TCR136102170 1 

314 HEX. SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 
M5X40 9091233 4 

315 HEX. SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW  
M5X14 9091227 8 

316 HEX. SOCKET SET SCREW M6X25 TCR132306025 1 

317 HEX. NUT  M6 9043904 1 

318 O-RING TCR131103022 6 

319 PARALLEL PIN  4X10 TCR130406005 3 

320 RETAINING RING 9047232 1 

TCR25000 



10 of 10 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

www.harringtonhoists.com 
 
Harrington Hoists, Inc. Harrington Hoists – Western Division 
401 West End Avenue 2341 Pomona Rincon Rd. #103 
Manheim, PA  17545-1703 Corona, CA  92880-6973 
Phone:  717-665-2000 Phone:  951-279-7100 
Toll Free:  800-233-3010 Toll Free:  800-317-7111 
Fax:  717-665-2861 Fax:  951-279-7500 
 

TCRPL1025 
 




